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GSTIN 08BBZPMI 6YOK 1ZM
Legal Name HEERA LAL MOURYA
SAGAR CATERLERS
.

Trade Name. il any

HEERA LAL MOURYA

Name
- } PROPRIETOR
>

Designalign/Status. -
Rajasthan

==
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Udyog Aadhaor Momorandum

1. Aadhanar Number 120220401730 w,
2. PAN Numbor BDZPM16OOK
3, Namo of Entropronour ‘ HEERA LAL MOURYA
4, Soclnl Catogory of Entropronour 6C
5. Gendor Malo
6. Phyvleally Handienppod No
7. Name ol Enterpriso BAGAR CATERERS
8. Typo of Organization I-sopriotary
0. Locatlon of Plant Dotalls

ISN‘ TFlatDoot/Block No, Namo of Promlses/Buliding Vitlage Road/Stroot/ Lano Aron/Locality | City \ Pln_ \ _State

PLOT NO 2 OPPOSITE BANK OF BARODA BAGRANA, LAXMI BATTA ~ |AGRA ROAD  [JAIPUR 302020 RAJASTHAN

Officlal Addross of Entorpriso PLOT NO 2, OPPOSITE BANK OF BARODA, BAGRANA LAXMI BATTA, AGRA ROAD, JAIPUR

10. Distrlct JAPUR State RAJASTHAN PIN  30202C
Mobllo No: 0352444502 Emall; hiralalmaurya19533@gmall.com

11, Dato of commoncemont 13/04/2018
12. Provious Reglsiratlon dedalls-If uny b

Bank Dolalls IFS Codo SBIN0032304 ,
18 Bank Account; 61148181121
14, Major Aclivily SERVICES [ ]
16 SN| NIC 2 Digit NIC 4 Diglt NIC 5 Digit Codo  [Actlvity Type

' 14156 = Foud and boverage soivicu aclivilios|562 1 - Event calaring]58210 - Event catering|Services

17. Pergons omployoed 6
18. Investment (Plant & Machinory / Equipmont's) 10(Rs. In Lakhs)
19. District Induslry Cenlro JAIPUR URBAN

Doclaration

I'hereby declare that Information glven above s true to the best of my knowledge, Any Informalion, that may be required to be verified, shall be provided Imme:
boforo tho concerned authorlty.

MyMsme Mobilo App (Bota Vorslon) Is avallablo now for download. hiing/play.0000le.comistorelappaldelails 2id=msme mymsme
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Accoy .
A nt Name + M1, HIRA LAL MOURYA 60 HARINARAYAN MOURYA
ronn + RAMPURAWAS CHAWANDIYA
JAMWARAMOARH-303301
Jalpur
Dato 0 Apr 2021
Account Numbor + 00000001146101121
Account Doscription * REGULAR 8B CHQ-INDIVIDUALS
Branch | BAINARA
Drawing Powor 10.00
Intarost Rato(% p.a.) 127
MOD Balanco 10,00
CIF No. 1 71141825853
IFS Codo :SBIN0032304 NORIGI
1 ,l \ - f N\
(Indian Financial Systam) ; . IAL SEEN g VERIFIED
MICR Codo : 303002054 £ oo,
(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition) § CODE...,.. g ?/ e ~
- ..MSFC
Nomination Reglstered ~ : No AlE-..... W . .SIGN,
Balance as on 8 Oct 2020 : 5,203.23
Account Statement from 8 Oct 2020 to 8 Apr 2021
Txn Date |Value Description Rof No./Cheque Debit Crodit Balance
Dato No.
9 0ct 2020| 9 Oct 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,000.00 7,293.23
UPI/CR/028311056943/JITEND |FROM
RA/BARB/|mourya075/UPI- 5099137162097
12 Oct 12 Oct|DEBIT-ACHDr 1,000.00 6,203.23
2020 2020|HDFC05834000028635
HDFCMF 1010202-
16 Oct 16 Oct| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 199.00 6,004.23
2020 2020|UPI/DR/029030989320/PhoneP [5097903162092
6/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n=
17 Oct 17 Oct| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 234.00 5,860.23
2020 2020(UPI/DR/029134758280/VISHN [5099749162091
U K/ICIC/9414071241/Payme-
18 Oct 18 Oct| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 37.00 5,823.23
2020 2020 \L/JVIZIII_DR/029258635076/AGRA 5099810162091
/SBIN/Q99649028@/Payme-
19 Oct 19 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 6,823.23
2020 2020)UPI/CR/020348660961/Mr FROM
RAKES/MAHB/7412889862/Pa (5098208162094
yme-
20 Oct 20 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 149.00 6,674.23
2020 2020)UPI/DR/029439850593/PhoneP | 5097611162094
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n-
20 Oct 20 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 20,000.00 26,674.23
2020 2020|UPI/CR/029410286987/DEEP |FROM
CHAVBARB/7742919926/Paym (5098936162096
0-
20 Oct 20 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,000.00 28,674.23
2020 2020)|UPI/CR/029486565446/DEEP |FROM
CHA/BARB/7742919926/Paym |5098927162097
e.
20 Oct 20 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 27,674.23
2020 2020|UPI/DR/029402143810/DEEP |4896823162090
CHA/BARB/7742910926/Paym
0‘
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Txn Date (Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
23 Oct 23 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 100.00 27,574.23
2020 2020 (UPI/DR/029780a809159/RATAN | 4858890162099
LA/UCBA/9783156767/Payme-
25 Oct 25 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 27,074.23
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/020935358303/Prem  |5098144162095
Cha/IDFB/8441920274/Payme-
26 Oct 26 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 189.00 26,875.23
2020 2020|UPI/DR/030048293581/PhaneP (5097521162095
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n-
26 Oct 26 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 100.00 26,775.23
2020 2020|UPI/DR/030049106580/RAMAYV (5097577162030
ATAR/PYTM/00B2689816/Pay
m-
26 Oct 26 Oct|[BULK POSTING-CR_PETROL 1.58 26,776.81
2020 2020(DISCOUNT RJ050891 D2-05-
2020 02052020-
31 Oct 31 Oct{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 715.00 26,061.81
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/030568641412/PARAK |5097975162098
RAM/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme
31 Oct 31 Oct{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 25,561.81
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/030507657703/PREM (5099761162096
CHA/UTIB/8441920274/Payme-
31 Oct 31 Oct{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 149.00 25412.81
2020 2020 (UPI/DR/D30508251297/PhaneP | 5097987162094
e/YESB/EURCNET @yb/Payme
n.
1 Nov 2020( 1 Nov 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 100.00 25312.81
UPI/DR/030660124063/DINES |5099802162091
H K/BKID/9E6724 1846/Payme-
1 Nov 2020| 1 Nov 2020|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 300.00 25,012.81
UPI/DR/030654866465/SUNIT (5099847162099
A K/BARB/9875168974/Payme-
2 Nov 2020| 2 Nov 2020 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 25,512.81
UPI/CR/030741149235/BABU |FROM
LAL/RMGB/7791087744/Paym (5098815162094
e-
2 Nov 2020| 2 Nov 2020 (CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 13,000.00 38,512.81
DEPOSIT SELF-
2 Nov 2020| 2 Nov 2020 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 400.00 3g112.81
UPI/DR/030766995081/Ms 5097517162091
Shoke/UTIB/gpay-
11165/Payme-
2 Nov 2020| 2 Nov 2020(TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 100.00 3s,a12.81
UPI/DR/030705839756/Ms 5097515162093
Shoke/UTIB/gpay-
11165/Payme-
4 Nav 2020| 4 Nov 2020(TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 37.512.a1
UPI/DR/030901477016/DEEP (5097753162090
CHA/BARB/7742919926/Paym
e-
9 Nov 2020| 9 Nov 2020 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 27,512.81
UPI/DR/031406298297/Mr 5097574162093
RAKES/MAHB/7412889862/Pa
yme-
9 Nov 2020 9 Nov 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 17,512.81
UPI/DR/031471796407/Mr 5098389162099
RAKES/MAHB/T412885862/Pa
yme-
9 Nov 2020| 9@ Nov 2020 {TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 16,512.81
UPI/DR/031481651845/DINES |4858736162098
H K/BKID/9667241846/Payme-
9 Nov 2020| 9 Nov 2020 |CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 13,000.00 29,512.81
DEPOQOSIT SELF-
9 Nav 2020 9 Nov 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 11,000.00 40,512.81
UPI/CR/031421B55256/PREETI |FROM
S/NBKL/sharmapree/UP!I- 5098218162093
9 Nov 2020 9 Nov 2020|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,100.00 38,412.31
UPI/DR/031490422224/PUSHP (5098339162098

END/HDFC/7425878517/Paym
B -
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Txn Date (Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
10 Nav 10 Nov|DEBIT-ACHDr 1,000.00 37,412.81
2020 2020 |HDFC05834000028635
HDFCMF 1011202-
10 Nav 10 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO B00.00 36,612.81
2020 2020|UPI/DR/031504501788/Aman (5097631162090
Tre/UTIB/ABB7793086/Payme-
11 Nav 11 Naov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 6,700.00 29,912.81
2020 2020 |UPKDR/0316B6565863/DEEP (5099489162095
CHA/BARB/7742919926/Paym
e-
11 Nav 11 Nav|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 340.00 29,572.81
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/031644061225/BABU (5099504162030
LAL/RMGB/9928941516/Paym
e-
11 Nav 11 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 730.00 28,842.81
2020 2020 |UPKDR/031671141992/BANW (5099532162097
ARI
/RMGB/9828312639/Payme-
11 Nav 11 Naov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 100.00 28,742.81
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/031659167408/260701 (5099480162033
00/ICBA/2607010000/Payme-
11 Nav 11 Nav|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,400.00 25,342.81
2020 2020|UPI/DR/031636498968/260701 (5099543162094
00ACBA/2607010000/Payme-
12 Nav 12 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 730.00 24,612.81
2020 2020 LIEI{'DRJDM 788115190/BANW |5099592162096
ARI
/RMGB/39928312639/Payme-
12 Nav 12 Nov|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 730.00 25,342.81
2020 2021 |UPI/REV/03178B115190- FROM
5099592162096
12 Nav 12 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 730.00 24 612.81
2020 2020 UEIIDRJUB174EEEDG45.-’BANW 5097852162097
ARI
/RMGB/9828312639/Payme-
12 Nav 12 Nav|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 730.00 25,342.81
2020 2020|UPI/REV/03174B650645- FROM
5097852162097
12 Nav 12 Nav|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 730.00 24 612.81
2020 2020|UPI/DR/D31780899796/BANW (5097871162095
ARI
/RMGB/9928312639/Payme-
12 Nav 12 Nav|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 730.00 25,342.81
2020 2020 |UPIYREV/031780899796- FROM
5097871162095
12 Nav 12 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 730.00 24.612.81
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/031739496735/BANW (4898868162098
ARI
/RMGB/9928312639/Payme-
12 Nav 12 Nav|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 730.00 25,342.81
2020 2020 (UPI/REV/031735496735- FROM
4898868162098
12 Nav 12 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 730.00 24 612.81
2020 2020 UEI!DR}D31702241 013/BANW |50996001620390
ARI
/RMGB/3928312639/Payme-
12 Nav 12 Nav|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 730.00 23,882.81
2020 2020 UEIIDRJDS17T5953149IBANW 5097857162092
ARI
/RMGB/39828312639/Payme-
12 Nav 12 Nav|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 730.00 24,612.81
2020 2020|UPI/REV/031775958145- FROM
5097857162092
12 Nav 12 Nav|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 730.00 23,882.81
2020 2020 EE:IDRJUN 706121843/BANW |5099590162097
/RMGB/9928312639/Payme-
12 Nav 12 Nav|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 730.00 24.612.81
2020 2020|UPIYREV/031706121843- FROM
5099590162097
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Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
13 Nav 13 Nav|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 23,612.81
2020 2020|UPI/DR/031887683973/SONU (5097932162098
KUM/PUNB/9602351516/Paym
B.
13 Nav 13 Nav|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 10,000.00 33,612.81
2020 2020|UPIICR/031865883049/RAHUL |FROM
SA/PUNB/T737572744/Payme- |5098614162093
13 Nav 13 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 225.00 33,387.81
2020 2020|UPI/DR/031859505195/KALYA (5097912162092
N S/UTiB/gpay-11172/Payme-
14 Nav 14 Nav|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 730.00 34,117.81
2020 2020 |UPI/031702241013/REVERSAL |[FROM
- 4897693162093
15 Nav 15 Nav|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 33,117.81
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/032054756344/VINOD 5099837162091
BA/BARB/8279262592/Payma-
16 Nav 16 Nav|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,000.00 30,117.81
2020 2020 (UPI/DR/D32177326630/RAKES | 4898810162094
H K/UTBI/98289696981/Payme-
17 Nav 17 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 199.00 29,918.81
2020 2021 (UPI/DR/032277260569/PhaneP | 4898280162093
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n-
19 Nav 19 Nov|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 182 2,000.00 27,918.81
2020 2020[SBBJ ON SITE JAIPUR-
19 Nav 19 Nav|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1.300.00 26,618.81
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/032421869039/FPARAK | 5097784162094
RAM/PYTM/paytmqgr281/Payme
21 Nav 21 Nav|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 21,618.81
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/032647979958/ANKUR | 5098037162097
AG/IOBA/7976801417/Payme-
22 Nav 22 Nav|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 19,618.81
2020 2020|UPI1DR/03274304B000/HAR| (5099845162097
PAR/PLUNB/9950214387/Paym
e.
22 Nav 22 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 14,618.81
2020 2021 |UPI/DR/032750414332/RADHE |5098151162096
Y S/BARB/9829254308/Payme-
23 Nav 23 Nav|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 199.00 14,419.81
2020 2020|UPI/DR/032821228775/PhaneP (5097522162094
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n-
23 Nav 23 Nav|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 9,419.81
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/032856685721/HEMRA | 5099377162093
J C/BARB/9929939773/Payme-
24 Nav 24 Nav|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 4,419.81
2020 2020|UPI/DR/032907085740/RADHE (4898824162099
Y S/BARB/9329254308/Payme-
24 Nav 24 Nav |CSH DEP (CDM)- 15,000.00 19,419.81
2020 2020|CDM2040107+ JAGATPURA
JAIPUR JAIPUR  RJIN-
24 Nav 24 Nav|CSH DEP (CDM)- 10,000.00 29,419.81
2020 2020|CDM2040104+ JAGATPURA
JAIPUR JAIFUR  RJIN-
25 Nav 25 Nav|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 149.00 29,270.81
2020 2020|UPI/DR/033081443479/PhaneP (5097735162092
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
25 Nav 25 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 28,270.81
2020 2020 |UPKDR/033015856019/SHASH |5099530162098
1 K/PUNB/9660422923/Payme-
25 Nav 25 Nav|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 27,270.81
2020 2020|UPI/DR/033053397900/SHASH (4897667162035
1 K/PUNB/9E60422923/Payme-
26 Nav 26 Nav|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10.00 27,260.81
2020 2020|UPI/DR/033147411104/AMIT  |4B9BB61162095
BI/SBIN/amitbilonl/Payme-
26 Nav 26 Nav|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 17,260.81
2020 2020 (UPI/DR/033119380704/AMIT | 4897673162097

BI/SBIN/amithiloni/Payme-
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Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
27 Nav 27 Nav|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 16,260.81
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/033208335322/RAVI 5099666162095
KUM/CNRB/9782313582/Paym
E-
27 Nav 27 Nav|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,000.00 12,260.81
2020 2020(UPI/DR/D33220641902/AMIT  |4B97675162095
BI/SBIN/amitbilonl/Payme-
28 Nav 28 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 10,260.81
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/033324635101/AMIT 5098021162095
BI/SBIN/amitbiloni/Payme-
28 Nav 28 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 199.00 10,061.81
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/0333839525592/PhaneP (5097574162099
e/YESB/EURONET @yb/Payme
n-
29 Nav 29 Nav|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2083 5,000.00 5,061.81
2020 2020 |SHEOPUR MOD JAIPUR
30 Nav 30 Nav|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 4,061.81
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/033502198444/SUREN |5099373162097
DAR/PUNB/9610688037/Paym
B-
30 Nav 30 Nov|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 3,061.81
2020 2020|UPI/DR/03351201B469/Mr 5097554162096
RAKES/MAHB/7412889862/Pa
yme-
1 Dec 2020| 1 Dec 2020|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 2,061.81
UPI/DR/033677186507/Mr 5099422162093
RAKES/MAHB/7412B89862/Pa
yme-
1 Dec 2020| 1 Dec 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,010.00 1,061.81
UPI/DR/033618019831/Mr 5097665162091
RAKES/MAHB/7412889862/Pa
yme-
1 Dec 2020| 1 Dec 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5,000.00 6,061.81
UPI/CR/D33610341483/VISHAL |FROM
S/PYTM/vishalshar/UPI- 5098335162089
2 Dec 2020| 2 Dec 2020 |CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 20,000.00 26,061.81
DEPOSIT SELF-
2 Dec 2020| 2 Dec 2020|TC TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 24,061.81
UPI'DR/033745513513/ASHOK (5099526162095
KU/BARB/ashokkumar/Payma-
4 Dec 2020( 4 Dec 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 80.00 23,981.81
UPI/DR/033911771349/asimust (4898747162096
s/UTIBfasimustsee/UP] T-
4 Dec 2020( 4 Dec 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,000.00 20,981.81
UPI/DR/033973513547/AMIT 5099638162098
BI/SBIN/amitbilani/Payme-
4 Dec 2020( 4 Dec 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5.00 20,986.81
UPI/CR/033910825121/SAEED |FROM
S0O/BKID/A024256761/Payme- |5098613162094
4 Dec 2020( 4 Dec 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 18,986.81
UPI/DR/033936070336/SAGAR (5098643162091
KU/SBIN/B619172893/Payme-
4 Dec 2020| 4 Dec 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 8,986.81
UPI/DR/0339339665309/DINES (5098661162030
H K/BKID/9E67241846/Payma-
4 Dec 2020| 4 Dec 2020(TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 7,986.81
UPIDR/033952808713/MCHA (5097935162095
MMAD/PYTM/9529119591/Pay
me-
5Dec 2020| 5 Dec 2020|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,000.00 3,986.81
UPI/DR/034014814716/SHIVLA {5098054162096
L /SBIN/5211060013/Payme-
6 Dec 2020| 6 Dec 2021 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 15,000.10 18,986.81
UPI/CR/034110771908/Mr FROM
EAEAHESICBIMQBBH?BS%!ND 4899000162097
6 Dec 2020| 6 Dec 2020 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 7.500.00 26,486.81
UPI/CR/034191828082/Mr FROM

MANOJ/CBIN/7737462530/Pay
me-

4898998162099
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Txn Date (Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
6 Dec 2020 6 Dec 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 20000 26,286.81
UPI/DR/034111582034/AMIT | 4897688162030
BI/SBIN/amitbiloni/Payme-
7 Dec 2020| 7 Dec 2020(TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 25,286.81
UPI/DR/034205270211/SURAJ 5099366162096
MAL/PYTM/6376417541/Paym
E-
7 Dec 2020| 7 Dec 2020 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 10,000.00 35,286.81
UPI/CR/034255202810/DEEP |FROM
CHA/BARB/7742919926/Paym (5098820162096
e-
7 Dec 2020| 7 Dec 2020 (TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 30,286.81
LIPI/DR/034233119247/DHAR |5098335162092
MEND/SBIN/dharmendra/Paym
e-
7 Dec 2020| 7 Dec 2020(TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,500.00 28,786.81
UPI/DR/034203505701/SUREN |5099389162039
DAR/PUNB/I610688037/Paym
e-
9 Dec 2020| 9 Dec 2020 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 23,786.891
UPI/DR/034455833753/Mr 5098542162095
RAKES/MAHB/7412B89862/Pa
yme-
9 Dec 2020| 9 Dec 2020 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 100.00 23,686.81
UPI/DR/034448288731/RATAN |5097755162098
LA/JUCBA/A783156767/Payme-
10 Dec 10 Dec|DEBIT-ACHDr 1,000.00 22,686.81
2020 2020(HDFC05834000028635
HDFCMF 1012202-
10 Dec 10 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 210.00 22,486.81
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/034545051155/AMIT (5087870162095
BI/SBIN/amitbiloni/Payme-
11 Dec 11 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 400.00 22,086.81
2020 2020|UPI/DR/034644039903/FPARAK (4B9B750162090
RAM/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme
11 Dec 11 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,500.00 20,586.81
2020 202E |UPI/DR/034685076886/DEEP (5099663162098
CHA/BARB/7742919926/Paym
e-
12 Dec 12 Dec|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 7,000.00 27,586.81
2020 2020|UPICR/034713099348/ANOOP |FROM
L/SBIN/9660802496/Payme- 5098225162097
13 Dec 13 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 26,5686.81
2020 2020|UPI/DR/034B69171156/AMIT  |5099811162091
BI/SBIN/amithiloni/Payme-
13 Dec 13 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 25,586.81
2020 2020|UPI/DR/034816763898/JITEND (5099812162090
RA/BARB/jmouryad75/UPI-
13 Dec 13 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 25,086.81
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/034802673344/SUREN |5098135162096
DAR/PUNB/9610688037/Paym
e-
13 Dec 13 Dec|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 25,586.81
2020 202K (UPI/REV/034812673344- FROM
5098135162096
13 Dec 13 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 25,086.81
2020 2020|UPIY1DR/034847186298/SUREN (5098120162092
DAR/PUNB/9610688037/Paym
e-
14 Dec 14 Dec|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 600.00 25,686.81
2020 2020|UPI/CR/034982116811/GITA  |FROM
DEVI/BARB/9783743221/Paym (5098231162096
15 Dec 15 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 100.00 25,586.81
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/035062128453/RATAN |5099472162094
LA/UCBA/9783156767/Payme-
15 Dec 15 Dec|DEBIT-ACHDr 1,000.00 24,586.81
2020 2020|YESB0070900002B661 FIN
BSE Limite-
16 Dec 16 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 8,000.00 16,586.81
2020 2021 |UPI/DR/035112355498/NARFA | 4898841162098

T S/UCBA/B949105774/Payme-
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Txn Date (Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
16 Dec 16 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10.00 16,576.81
2020 2020|UPI/DR/035432191352/Sachin (4898849162090
J/BARB/sachin.jag/Payme-
17 Dec 17 Dec|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 3,500.00 20,076.81
2020 2020 |UPI/CR/035268994608/Mr FROM
RAKES/MAHB/7412889862/Pa (5093086162092
yme-
17 Dec 17 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 100.00 19,976.81
2020 2020(UPIVDR/D35214267603/AJAY |5099617162033
SHA/PYTM/9057246899/Paym
e-
18 Dec 18 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 19,476.81
2020 2028 |UPI/DR/035335875844/AMIT  |5099668162093
BI/SBIN/amitbilonl/Payme-
18 Dec 18 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 199.00 19,277.81
2020 2020 |UPIYDR/035372450582/PhaneP |5097920162091
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n-
19 Dec 19 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 18,277.81
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/035446453309/SHIV 5099755162093
DAY/BKID/9983556117/Payme-
19 Dec 19 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 400.00 17,877.81
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/035438721818/MAHEN | 5098021162095
DRA/SBIN/mahendrara/Payme-
21 Dec 21 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 17,677.81
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/035606965368/KHEMR (4897657162096
Ad /ICIC/khemrajmor/Payme-
22 Dec 22 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 15.00 17,662.81
2020 2020|UPI/DR/035792576620/Jaipur (4898733162092
N/PYTM/paytmgr281/Payme-
22 Dec 22 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 27.00 17,635.81
2020 2020|UPI/DR/035718391253/Gyan  |4B9B280162093
Singh/AIRP/a11225575b/Pay-
23 Dec 23 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 12,635.81
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/D35876628828/SUREN (5098532162097
DAR/PUNB/9610688D37/Paym
e-
23 Dec 23 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 7,635.81
2020 2020 |UPI/DR/035802768053/SHIVLA (5098512162091
L /SBIN/5211060013/Payme-
23 Dec 23 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,500.00 6,135.81
2020 2020|UPI/DR/035852089896/RAHUL (5097778162092
B/SBIN/8441D60012/Payme-
24 Dec 24 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 149.00 5,986.81
2020 2020|UPI/DR/035928068499/PhaneP (5097806162092
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
25 Dec 25 Dec|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 3,000.10 8,986.81
2020 2020 |UPI/ICR/036036518789/Mr FROM
MANOJ/CBIN/7737462539/Pay |5098176162091
me-
25 Dec 25 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 8,486.81
2020 2020 |UPI1DR/0360BG755213/AMIT (4898887162095
BI/SBIN/amithiloni/Payme-
25 Dec 25 Dec|CREDIT INTEREST-- 130.00 8,616.81
2020 2021
28 Dec 28 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,010.00 5,616.81
2020 2020(UPI/DR/026391668665/SUREN (4898813162092
DAR/PUNB/96106B8037/Paym
e-
30 Dec 30 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 4,616.81
2020 2020 |UPIYDR/036588647693/RAHLIL |5099503162091
B/SBIN/8441060012/Payme-
30 Dec 30 Dec|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 13,500.00 18,116.81
2020 202K |UPI/CR/036545798886/DEEF  |FROM
CHA/BARB/7742919926/Paym 5098957162091
e-
30 Dec 30 Dec|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 17,116.81
2020 2020|UPIYDR/036572138899/AMIT (5097763162099
BI/SBIN/amitbiloni/Payme-
1 Jan 2021| 1 Jan 2021 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 18,116.81
UPI/CR/100438680527/INDRA |FROM
KU/SBIN/7B91306803/Payme- |5098580162096
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Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
1 Jan 2021| 1 Jan 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 17,616.81
UPI/DR/100136316890/AMIT  |5097932162098
BI/SBIN/amitbiloni/Payme-
1Jan 2021 1 Jan 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 189.00 17,417.81
UPI/DR/100110780476/PhaneP | 4898748162095
e/YESB/EURCNET@yb/Payme
n-
2.Jan 2021 2 Jan 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 16,417.81
UPI/DR/100219340706/INDRA |5099756162092
KU/SBIN/7891306803/Payme-
4 Jan 2021 4 Jan 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,500.00 14,917.81
UPI/DR/100448183182/BHARA |50983571620396
T L/BARB/9549198458/Payme-
4 Jan 2021| 4 Jan 2021|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 8,000.00 22,917.81
UPI/CR/100462483487/INDRA |FROM
KU/SBIN/7891306803/Payme- |5098861162039
4 Jan 2021| 4 Jan 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1899.00 22,718.81
UPI/DR/100474369560/PhaneP | 5097539162035
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
4 Jan 2021| 4 Jan 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 100.00 22 618.81
UPI/DR/100481129751/AMIT  |5098343162092
BI/SBIN/amitbiloni/Payme-
5Jan 2021| 5 Jan 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 17,618.81
UPI'DR/100528987124/SHIVLA | 5097649162090
L /SBIN/5211060013/Payme-
5Jan 2021 5 Jan 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 12,618.81
UPI/DR/100591162843/SUREN |5099451162038
DAR/PUNB/9610688D37/Paym
e.
6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 65.00 12,549.81
UPI/DR/10D677485410/AGRA |5097750162092
WAL
ISBIN/Q25350584 @/Payme-
8 Jan 2021 | 8 Jan 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3.210.00 9,339.81
UPI/DR/100808913744/KHEMR | 5099653162099
AJ /ICIC/khemrajmor/Payme-
10 Jan 10 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,400.00 7,939.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/101008789122/ANKUR (5099825162095
AG/IOBA/7976801417/Payme-
10 Jan 10 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 60.00 7,879.81
2021 2021 |UPIYDR/101056533495/AMIT  |5098150162096
KUM/PYTM/8824547828/Paym
e-
11 Jan 11 Jan|DEBIT-ACHDr 1,000.00 6,879.81
2021 2021 |HDFC05834000028635
HDFCMF 1001202-
11 Jan 11 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 510.00 6,379.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/101858156730/AMIT  |5088330162096
BI/SBIN/7300147749/Payme-
14 Jan 14 Jan|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 10.00 6,389.81
2021 2021 |UPI/CR/101485937021/KANCH |FROM
AN /UCBA/9214974507/Payme 4897716162091
14 Jan 14 Jan|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 15,980.00 26,379.81
2021 2021 |UPI/CR/101454216589/KANCH [FROM
AN /UCBA/9214974507/Payme (5098516162094
14 Jan 14 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 21,379.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/101431802410/SUREN (5099585162095
DAR/PLNB/9610688037/Paym
e.
14 Jan 14 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,500.00 18,879.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/101455064161/MAYA  |509395394162094
SA/SBIN/6375032458/Payme-
14 Jan 14 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 18,379.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/101480687939/AMIT  |5098559162096
BIL/PYTM/amitbiloni/Payme-
14 Jan 14 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 17,879.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/101487784294/DEEP |5099557162098
CHA/BARB/7742913926/Paym

e-
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Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
15 Jan 15 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 62.00 17,817.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/1Q1561247156/Indra 5097881162093
Ku/AlRP/o11114173a/Payme-
15 Jan 15 Jan|DEBIT-ACHDr 1,000.00 16,817.81
2021 2021|YESB00709000028661 FIN
BSE Limite-
16 Jan 16 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,000.00 12,817.81
2021 2021 |UPKDR/101618860831/SHIVLA (5099726162098
L /SBIN/5211060013/Payme-
18 dan 18 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 12,617.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/101842718093/SURAJ 5097576162091
MAL/PYTM/6376417541/Paym
B-
19 Jan 19 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,730.00 10,887.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/101931631540/PhaneP | 5097637162094
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
19 Jan 19 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 210.00 10,677.81
2021 2021 (UPI/DR/101960403599/DEEP | 4898825162098
CHA/BARB/7742918926/Paym
e-
21 Jan 21 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 510.00 10,177.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/102124845488/SANJA |5097860162097
Y V/PYTM/sanjayverm/Payme-
21 Jan 21 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 8,177.81
2021 2021 |UPIDR/102128240898/AMIT  |5097844162097
BIL/PYTM/amitbiloni/Payme-
24 Jan 24 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,000.00 5177.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/102401359088/TEJ 4898930162097
SING/SBIN/8426991336/Paym
B-
26 Jan 26 .Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 199.00 4,978.81
2021 2021 |UPIYDR/102672040238/PhaneP 5097615162090
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymean-
27 Jan 27 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3.000.00 1.978.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/102738822749/RAMAYV (5097755162098
TAR/SBIN/moryaramav/Payme-
1 Feb 2021 1 Feb 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 978.91
UPI/DR/103221006027/SUREN (4898804162092
DAR/PUNB/9610688037/Paym
e-
2 Feb 2021( 2 Feh 2021 |CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 7.500.00 8,478.81
DEPQSIT SELF-
3 Feb 2021 3 Feb 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 6,.478.81
UPI/DR/103440971674/SHIVLA (5099547162090
L /SBIN/5211060013/Payme-
7 Feb 2021 | 7 Feb 2021 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1.00 6,479.81
UPI/CR/103832475668/PUSHP |FROM
END/HDFC/7425878517/Paym |5098318162093
e-
7 Feb 2021 | 7 Febh 2021 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5,000.00 11,479.81
UPI/CR/103829926801/PUSHP |FROM
END/HDFC/7425878517/Paym (5098320162098
e-
9 Feb 2021 | 9 Feb 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 9,479.81
UPI/DR/1040738327701/DEEP |5097673162091
CHA/BARB/7742919926/Paym
e-
9 Feb 2021| 9 Feb 2021 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5,000.00 14,479.81
UPI/CR/104071663409/PUSHP [FROM
ENC/HDFC/7425878517/Paym |5098879162099
e-
10 Feb 10 Feb|TC TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 9,479.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/104113617756/KHEMR |5088503162091
Al /ICIC/khemrajmor/Payme-
10 Feb 10 Feb|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 7,500.00 16,979.81
2021 2021 |UPIICR/104111685046/MANIS |FROM
H /SBIN/manidancel1/Payme- 5093003162099
10 Feb 10 Feb |DEBIT-ACHDr 1.,000.00 15,979.81
2021 2021 |HDFC05834000028635
HDFCMF 1002202-
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Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
10 Feb 10 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 16,479.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/104150244840/DEEP |5099487162097
CHA/BARB/7742918926/Paym
B.
10 Feb 10 Feb|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 12,000.00 27,479.81
2021 2021 |UPI/CR/104150705403/RAHUL |FROM
SA/BARB/9588940730/Payme- |5098586162097
10 Feb 10 Feb|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 10,000.00 37,479.81
2021 2021 |UPI/CR/1041B6618615/RAHUL |FROM
SA/PYTM/9588940730/Payme- 5098402162093
11 Feb 11 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 36,979.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/104270578123/SHIVLA (4898862162094
L /SBIN/5211060013/Payme-
11 Feb 11 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 36,779.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/104269317516/AMIT  |5099624162094
BIL/PYTM/amiibiloni/Payme-
12 Feb 12 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 199.00 J6,580.81
2021 2021|UPI/DR/104390153130/PhaneP (5097882162092
e/YESB/EURONET @yb/Payme
n.
12 Feb 12 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 35,580.81
2021 2021 (UPI/DR/104365548995/RAHUL |4897675162095
B/SBIN/8441060012/Payme-
13 Feb 13 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,000.00 32,580.81
2021 2021 |UPIHDR/104469563568/INDRA (5099732162090
KU/SBIN/7891306803/Payme-
13 Feb 13 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 30,580.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/104430648952/INDRA |4898912162090
KU/SBIN/7B91306803/Payme-
13 Feb 13 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 510.00 30,080.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/104449028127/MEGH (4897680162097
ARAJMHDFC/meghrammee/Pay
me-
13 Feb 13 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 20.00 30,060.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/104468801647/DINES 5098018162090
H S/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-
13 Feb 13 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 28,060.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/104483467324/SHIVLA | 5093732162090
L /SBIN/5211060013/Payme-
15 Feb 15 Feh |DEBIT-ACHDr 1,000.00 27,060.81
2021 2021 |YESBO0702000028661 FIN
BSE Limite-
15 Feb 15 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1.000.00 26,060.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/104647821331/SHIVLA | 5097582162093
L /SBIN/5211060013/Payme-
16 Feb 45 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 129.00 25,931.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/104709523644/FPhaneP |5097605162090
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
16 Feb 16 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 25,431.81
2021 2021 (UPI/DR/104744872205/RAMAV | 5099436162097
ATAR/PYTM/ramavtarme/Paym
17 Feb 17 Feb|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 22,500.00 47,931.81
2021 2021 |UPI/CR/104856650625/DEEP  |FROM
CHA/BARB/7742919926/Paym |5098566162091
e-
17 Feb 17 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 169.00 47,762.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/104812793510/PhoneP | 4898738162097
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
19 Feb 19 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,500.00 44,262.81
2021 2021|UPI/DR/105047088874/SURAJ (5097932162098
MAL/PYTNM/6376417541/Paym
e-
20 Feb 20 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 110.00 44,162.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/105110896185/Indra 5098011162097
Fa/UTIB/gpay-11165/UPI-
20 Feb 20 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,900.00 38,262.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/105111085367/Indra 5098016162092
Fa/UTIB/gpay-11165/UPI-
20 Feb 20 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,000.00 34,262.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/105937990457/INDRA  |4898513162099
KU/SBIN/7B91306803/Payme-
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Txn Date (Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
20 Feb 20 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 628.00 33,634.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/105435492750/KALYA (5098003162096
N S/UTIB/gpay-11172/Payme-
20 Feb 20 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 31,634.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/105134285233/INDRA 5099713162093
KU/SBIN/7B891306803/Payme-
20 Feb 20 Feb|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 6.000.00 37.634.81
2021 2021 |UPIKCR/105150577293/INDRA |FROM
KU/SBIN/7891306803/Payme- 5099197162096
20 Feb 20 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 35,634.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/105112233654/SURAJ (5099735162097
MAL/PYTNM/6376417541/Paym
B.
20 Feb 20 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 34,634.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/105136460412/KAMLE |5098020162095
SH /PUNB/9950248418/Payme
20 Feb 20 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 34,434.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/105100885864/KAMLE (5098715162091
SH /PUNB/9950248418/Payme
21 Feb 21 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 24900 34,185.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/105211926523/PhaneP (4898760162099
e/YESB/BILLDESKPF/Paymean-
21 Feb 21 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 33,685.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/105231761617/SHIVLA (5098819162033
L /SBIN/5211060013/Payme-
21 Feb 21 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 31,685.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/05201786911/KHEMR (4898926162094
AJ /ICIC/khemrajmar/Payme-
22 Feb 22 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 30,685.81
2021 2021 |UPI'DR/105346210544/SUREN (5099385162093
DAR/PUNB/9610688037/Paym
e-
22 Feb 22 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 29,685.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/105341293761/BHARA (4898801162095
T L/BARB/9549198458/Payme-
22 Feb 22 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 810.00 28,885.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/105365810394/BHAG (5099329162090
WAN
/SBIN/8290160134/Payme-
22 Feb 22 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 600.00 28,285.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/105318130716/JITEND (5097569162030
RA/BARB/jmourya375/UPI-
24 Feb 24 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4.000.00 24,285.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/M05573317624/BHAG  |5099546162091
WAN
/SBIN/B280160134/Payme-
24 Feb 24 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 600.00 23,685.81
2021 2021 %PIINDRHGSSBSDBSSSUJBHAG 5099548162099
Al
/SBIN/82380160134/Payme-
24 Feb 24 Feb|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 7,000.00 30,685.81
2021 2021 |UPI/CR/105561254603/PUSHP (FROM
END/HDFC/7425878517/Paym 5098026162033
e-
24 Feb 24 Feb|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 8,000.00 38,685.81
2021 2021 |UPIYCR/105514774086/DEEP |FROM
CHA/BARB/7742919926/Paym (4898965162098
e-
25 Feb 25 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,000.00 34,685.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/05669670194/RAHUL (5099554162091
B/SBIN/B441060012/Payme-
25 Feb 25 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 34,185.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/105664918338/SHIVLA | 5097851162098
L /SBIN/5211060013/Payme-
26 Feb 26 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 100.00 34,085.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/105783284288/SANTO (5097957162099
SH /ANDB/6377398206/Payme
26 Feb 26 Feh |[CHEQUE DEPQSIT--691445 |TRANSFER TO 50,000.00 84,085.81
2021 2021 51260236660
/691449
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Txn Date (Value Description Ref No./Chegue Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
27 Feb 27 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,000.00 80,085.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/105889615387/RAHUL |5099765162092
B/SBIN/B441060012/Payme-
27 Feb 27 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10.00 80,075.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/105858584821/SANTO (5098042162030
SH /ANDB/6377398206/Fayme
27 Feb 27 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,990.00 77,085.81
2021 2021 |UPIYDR/105877761325/SANTO (4898903162030
SH /ANDB/6377398206/Payme
27 Feb 27 Feb|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 3,000.00 80,085.81
2021 2021 |UPI/ICR/M05840117761/PUSHP |FROM
END/HDFC/7425878517/Paym |48977231620092
e-
27 Feb 27 Feb|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 100.00 80,185.81
2021 2021 |UPI/1105783284288/REVERSAL |FROM
- 4897695162091
27 Feb 27 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 79,985.81
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/105818859931/Saroj 4898915162097
D/SBIN/9680383667/Payme-
1 Mar 2021 | 1 Mar 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 74,985.81
UPI/DR/106019321156/SHIVLA | 5099392162094
L /SBIN/5211060013/Payme-
1 Mar 2021 1 Mar 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,400.00 73,585.81
UPI/DR/106078714226/ANKUR |5093338162039
AG/IOBA/7976801417/Payme-
2 Mar 2021 | 2 Mar 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 15,000.00 58,585.81
UPI/DR/106154093990/Mr 5098449162092
RAKES/MAHB/7412889862/Pa
yme-
2 Mar 2021| 2 Mar 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 53,585.81
UPI/DR/106115282562/Mr 5099451162098
RAKES/MAHB/7412889862/Pa
yme-
2 Mar 2021 | 2 Mar 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 52,585.81
UPI/DR/106131250372/VIKAS (4898831162090
H K/SBIN/9166231225/Payme-
2 Mar 2021| 2 Mar 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 52,385.81
UPI'DR/106113290035/DEEP (5099409162099
CHA/BARB/7742919926/Paym
e-
3 Mar 2021 | 3 Mar 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 12,000.00 40,385.81
UPI/DR/106282037148/Mr 4898842162097
RAKES/MAHB/7412889862/Pa
yme-
3 Mar 2021| 3 Mar 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 39,385.01
UPI/DR/106286628370/SUREN | 5099525162096
DAR/PUNB/96106B8037/Paym
e-
4 Mar 2021 4 Mar 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 37.385.81
UPI/DR/106328468937/RAHLIL |50978451620396
B/SBIN/8441060012/Payme-
5 Mar 2021 | 5 Mar 2021 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5,000.00 42,385.81
UPI/CR/106455274921/INDRA |FROM
KU/SBIN/7891306803/Payme- 5099116162092
5 Mar 2021 | 5§ Mar 2021 |DEBIT-ATMCard ANC 147.50 42,238.31
4591154421 CLASSIC-
5 Mar 2021 | 5 Mar 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 50.00 42,188.31
UPI/DR/106408211466/RAJU  |5097506162099
LAL/PYTM/paytmgr281/Payme-
6 Mar 2021 | 6 Mar 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 41,988.31
LIPI/DR/106532600471/SURAJ (5098024162032
MAL/PYTM/6376417541/Paym
e.
6 Mar 2021 | 6 Mar 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 100.00 41,888.31
UPI/DR/106513270043/DAMO  |5099736162096
DAR ./SBIN/mahesbmory/UPI-
6 Mar 2021 | 6 Mar 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 9,900.00 31,988.31
UPI/DR/106513238655/DAMO | 5098029162097

DAR ./SBIN/maheshmory/UPI-
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Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
6 Mar 2021 | 6 Mar 2021 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 10,000.00 41,988.31
UPI/CR/106568843087/DEEP |FROM
CHA/BARB/7742919526/Paym |50987081620396
E.
6 Mar 2021| 6 Mar 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 41,788.31
UPI/DR/106575378558/SURAJ (5098058162092
MAL/PYTM/6376417541/Paym
e.
6 Mar 2021 | 6 Mar 2021 (TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3.490.00 38,288.31
UPI/DR/106530655375/SARW |5099746162094
AN
L/CNRB/9828154464/Payme-
7 Mar 2021 7 Mar 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,010.00 35,288.31
UPI/DR/106623734447/SURES (5098123162090
H /SBIN/@413616055/Payme-
7 Mar 2021 | 7 Mar 2021|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 34,798.31
UPI/DR/106631076105/LAXMI  |5098123162030
NA/SBIN/IB29687 B59/Payme-
8 Mar 2021| 8 Mar 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,500.00 33,298.31
UPI/DR/AM06707463886/AMIT (4897657162096
BIL/PYTM/amithiloni/Payme-
9 Mar 2021| 9 Mar 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 33,088.31
UPI/DR/106805705979/AMIT  |5097673162091
BIL/PYTM/amitbiloni/Payme-
10 Mar 10 Mar|DEBIT-ACHDr 1,000.00 32,098.31
2021 2021 |HDFC05834000028635
HDFCMF 1003202-
10 Mar ‘0 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 31,098.31
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/106947128638/SHIVLA (5097748162097
L /SBIN/5211060013/Payme-
10 Mar ‘10 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,400.00 29,688.31
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/106968497130/ANKUR (5099537162092
AG/IOBA/7976801417/Payme-
10 Mar 10 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 199.00 29,459.31
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/106959649515/PhaneP (5097688162093
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
10 Mar ‘i1 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 220.00 29,279.31
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/106983196219/MUKES (5089533162096
H K/BKID/9784873858/Payme-
11 Mar 11 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 28,779.31
2021 2021 |UPIYDR/107029921445/DINES (5097840162090
H K/BARB/9672457740/Payme-
11 Mar 11 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 28,279.31
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/107049278894/AMIT (5097836162097
BIL/PYTM/amitbiloni/Payme-
12 Mar 12 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 27,779.31
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/M07122736924/AMIT (5097941162097
BIL/PYTM/amitbiloni/Payme-
12 Mar 12 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 26,779.31
2021 2021 (UPI/DR/107191821080/Bhawna | 5099643162091
/SBIN/8107536574/Payme-
12 Mar 12 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 24779.31
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/107124064531/SURAJ |5099644162090
MAL/PYTM/6376417541/Paym
B-
13 Mar 13 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 510.00 24,278.31
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/107233268584/PURAN | 5099718162098
MAL/MHDFC/puranmald4/Payme
13 Mar 13 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5,000.00 29,279.31
2021 2021 |UPIYCR/107235754306/PUUSHP |FROM
END/HDFC/7425878517/Paym |48977221620393
B-
13 Mar 13 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 10,000.10 39,278.31
2021 2021 |UPIICR/107223210848/DEEP |FROM
CHA/BARB/7742919926/Paym (5099187162098
E-
13 Mar 13 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3.000.00 36,279.31
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/1 Q720827007 7/AMIT 5098040162091
BIL/PYTM/amitbiloni/Payme-
13 Mar 13 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 35,279.31
2021 2021 [UPI/DR/107234449311/AMIT  |5098020162095

BIL/PYTM/amitbilanl/Payme-
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Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
13 Mar 13 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,000.00 32,279.3:1
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/107256551275/SANTO | 5099748162092
SH /ANDB/6377398206/Payme
15 Mar 15 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5,000.00 37,279.31
2021 2021 |UPIVCR/107337796883/PUSHP |FROM
ENC/HDFC/7425878517/Paym |4898941162095
e-
15 Mar 15 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 199.00 37,080.31
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/107453736017/FPhaneP |5097540162031
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
15 Mar 15 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 150.00 36,930.31
2021 2021 (UPI/DR/M107400227990/MAYA | 5099402162096
SA/SBIN/6375032458/Payme-
15 Mar 15 Mar |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 800.00 36,130.31
2021 2021 |UPIDR/1C747797B792/AMIT  |5099359162034
BIL/PYTM/amitbilonl/Payme-
15 Mar 15 Mar|DEBIT-ACHDr 1,000.00 35130.31
2021 2021|YESBO0709000028661 FIN
BSE Limite-
16 Mar 15 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 10,500.50 45,630.31
2021 2021|UPI/CR/107559686848/MADAN |FROM
LA/SBIN/9414985157/Payme- |5098932162090
16 Mar 16 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 10,000.00 55,630.31
2021 2021 (UPI/107350406926/935244456 |FROM
2@yhl- 4897738162095
16 Mar 16 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 53,630.31
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/107542776508/DHAR | 5097670162093
MEND/SBIN/9667383242/Paym
B-
17 Mar 17 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 53,430.31
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/107604879193/AMIT  |5097770162099
BIL/PYTM/amitbiloni/Payme-
18 Mar 18 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1.700.00 51,730.31
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/107725639672/SHIVLA (5099619162091
L /SBIN/5211060013/Payme-
18 Mar %13 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 80.00 51,650.31
2021 2021 [UPI/DR/1 07772555079/khatlaho | 5097831162092
ok/ICIC/kib.ru5468/Paym-
18 Mar ‘13 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 52,150.31
2021 2021 |UPKCR/107761938969/VIJAY |FROM
KU/PYTMNvijay17052/Payme- 5099063162099
19 Mar 19 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 47,150.31
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/107852582104/MOHA | 5098672162097
N LA/SBIN/9799392652/Payme
19 Mar 19 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 37,150.31
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/107882150253/SHIVLA (5099683162094
L /SBIN/5211060013/Payme-
19 Mar 19 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 36,150.31
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/107818850510/RAMAY | 5097945162093
ATAR/PYTM/ramavtarme/Paym
19 Mar 19 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 35,650.31
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/107866466272/RAMAYV | 5097944162094
ATAR/PYTM/ramaviarme/Paym
19 Mar 19 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 30,650.31
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/107886982275/ANKUR | 5093660162090
AG/IOBA/7976801417/Payma-
19 Mar 19 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 29,650.31
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/107851745032/RAHLUL |5097944162094
B/SBIN/8441060012/Payme-
19 Mar 19 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,500.00 27,150.31
2021 2021|UPI/DR/107859599308/BHAG (5099662162099
WAN
/SBIN/8290160134/Payme-
19 Mar 19 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 100.00 27,050.31
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/107819598360/MADAN (5098651162091
LA/SBIN/Z929087737/Payme-
19 Mar 19 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,400.00 23,650.31
2021 2021 (UPI/DR/A 07807543681/MADAN | 5097940162097

LA/SBIN/A920087737/Payme-
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Farm/RIELIOLOEA28990/Pay

L

Txn Date |Value
= e Description ﬁgf No./Cheque Dahit Crodit Balance
16 Mar 18 Mar| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO
2021 2021|UPI/DR/107844466705/RAHUL |5099643162091 L 2285031
B/SBIN/B441060012/Payme-
21 Mar 21 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,600.00
2021 2021|UPIIDR/108005605764IDAMO |5009809162094 e 2118031
- DAR_ /SBIN/maheshmory/UPI-
21 Mar 21 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00
2021 2021|UPIDR/102011810187/AMIT  |5009832162006 Lol
BILPYTMamitbilonVPayme-
22 Mar 22 Mar|CSH DEP (CDM)-9352444562- 49,500,
2091 2021 )9 ,600.00 65,650.31
22 Mar 22 Mar|COM SERVICE CHARGES~  |28076268 25.00 65,625.31
2021 2021|38676285
23 Mar 23 Mzr|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,500.00 64,125.31
2021 2021 |UPVDR/1082785877128/PRAHA |4696821162092
LAD/BARBIG227701€5%/Payme
22 Mar 22 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 63,925.31
2021 2021|UPVDR/108216878908/AMIT  |5099455162004
. BILPY T amithiloni/Payme-
22 Mar Z3 Mar|BY TRANEFER- TRANSFER 10,000.00 73,925.31
pisral 2021|UPIICR/108212824548/DEEP  |FROM
CHAJBARBITT42919926/Paym (5098314162004
G-
24 Wzr 24 Mzr|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 63,925.31
2021 2021|UPI/DRI108224578727/SHIVLA | 5097773162097
L /SEIN/S211020012/Payme-
24 Wzr 24 Mzr|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 58,925.31
2021 2021 |UPIIDR/105318422282/RAJES (4898248162091
H WWEARBITT20%241/Payme
24 Mzr 24 Wz |TO TRANEFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 58,425.31
/74l 2021 |UPIIDRI108252192452/DEEP | 5099517162006
CHAIELFREITT42919926/Paym
-
25 Mar 25 W21 | TO TRANCFER- TRANSFER TO 60.00 58,365.31
yS7al 2021 |UPIDRI 084575569522 ana (4898856162001

The count of transactions for the selecied date range ezceeds 299, Please solect a shorter date range for the account statement.

Please du ot shars your AT, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

ith strgonss ot s, SIAG, phone call or any other media, Bank never asks for such Information.

*Thin it 2 conputer generated statsment and dost not require a signaturo,
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Property Details Description
Area of Land /60 59, Yo, — |
Address of property }9,,4—&37 r , ‘
Property Type csSity pers2 |
Distance from branch. ) S krr B ]
Development seen on visit. /60 Y | |
Approx. Land Rate 8 Lot A I
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Property Value in Total approx. =) W\ - |
ighbor Check Busi . l
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1 [ J\
2 P —— = = | |
= — = . ) EMI Paid/ | |
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1 |
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Qroup companias, and nny olhor Individuals who e

FINCAR PRIVATE
yancy authorized by RBI, data of the applicantls), drecior

Involved in thes sald business, on behall of which tnus 10an aggl
It mado; 11 CIBIL and ony other agancy 5o suthorized may use, proce

FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED in tho mannor as doamod fit by

aluon
5% the said inforrmation and dats diciosed by MS

them; and Il CIBIL, and any olher 5

futnish for consideration, the procossed Information and data or products thereol prepared by them, 1o banxsAnancal

cified by the RBIin this behalf
FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED Group 10 keep mefus informed (vide telephon
olc ) ol all promotional schemus andfor act

Gency 0 authorzed may

Institutions and other credit yruntors or fogistered usors, as may bu spe

10, IWo further authotize MG ¢, SIS, mai E-mai
vitios | also authonze MS Fincap personnel 1o record and do

cumert any
procoodings ralated v iy proposal

VL That | continn and wssure that neither no casy under Indian Penal Code or, Prevention of Muney Laundering Act or

Pravontion of Corruption Act has buen initialed against me or my family or any other Person proposed by me for the creas

lacilitios by your company nor | have boon prosecuted nor held guilty of any lype oftense of any sort in present or past If
any such Information comos 1o tho knowledge of the Cornpany while processing of the file of even aftar disbursement, | shal
bo tesponsibl for such concoatmant of information. and | a)ree 1o bear all the vapenses incurred by the company

12 That | confirrn and agrow that at the tine of signing this document, | have taken the copy of all the charges/fees/Rate of

b b b
Intaront und har talavant infarmatinn | harahy nive mu Fanesnt and e hasles fnr nenmnssinm Al th
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CASH/CHEQUE COLLECTION RECEIPT

MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED
R C-81B, Chaitanya Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur-302001 (Raj.) Ph. : 0141-4036554
“ CIN : U67120RJ2016PTC055220
J {0 -£8--702;
Receipt No. 3130 Date : Q.-&9-2°7 )
Received from Heesa 1(9/{ Mel S a/‘7f
Rupees ﬂ)o %%%M Zﬂa'\r‘@,& 44)\,\»,-\,;- : B == )Q-P-{ Leiey) v o

For ée;?,;',d ﬁr? U{/
J v

Eﬁsz CHEQUE / DEMAND DRAFT
Cheque No. : ,
Bank Name & Branch :

:
L);é
o

This is only cash/cheque collection receipt.
!

e Ea—
Depositor’s Signature Authorized Signatory
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